Einzelwertung Saison 2015/2016
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Heiko Quellmalz
Carsten Heuser
Bernd Pawlitschko
Jurgen Schnare
Daniel Ackermann
Chris Brettschneider
Uwe Faber
Thomas Olczak
Daniel Ratayczak
Toni Coelho
Patrick Brandtwein

Julian Ludwig

Markus Schuhmacher

Sven Kuhn
Omer Gundogdu
Rudi Gut

Volker Linker
Dieter Hesselmann
Chris Michalek
André Glitsch
Roger Nau
Fabian Schultz
Kai-Erik Walter
Thomas GrolR
Detlef Schick
Tobi Konig
Katja Quellmalz
Stefan Schneider
Engin Oflu

Sven Gerhardt
Marko Heuser
Florian Taschner
Peter TheiBen
Micha Bender
Jurgen Richter
Thomas Haase

Marko Zander

Sonntag, 24. Juli 2016

Team

Die Kracher
Caramba Fights
DC Monokel
Oma's Lieblinge
Boller-Fighter
Die Kracher
Chaos Darter
Chaos Darter
Boller-Fighter
Lucky Charms
Black Raven
Scheunendarter
DC 69ers

Lucky Charms
DC Monokel
Lindendarter
Boller-Fighter
Mardorf 1V
Lindendarter
Oma’'s Lieblinge
Mardorf 1V
Oma’'s Lieblinge
Der Saustall
Der Saustall
Mardorf 1V

DC Monokel
Die Kracher
Lindendarter
Lucky Charms
Chaos Darter
DC Monokel
Lindendarter
Chaos Darter
Der Saustall
Lindendarter
Lindendarter

Die Kracher

Spiele Satze
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43

22

29

17

38

12
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28
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34

24

20

40

47

24

43

10

15

21

4

12

26

45

7

22

38

174:

169:

150:

135:

120:

124:

120:

111:

117:

115:

96:

100:

97:

108:

87:

92:

93:

90:

89:

84:

86:

83:

82:

82:

86:

74:

85:

63:

65:

66:

58:

62:

67:

76:

54:

60:

63:

25

59

63

76

54

78

78

63

79

105

55

74

45

92

40

57

57

63

72

62

84

61

59

97

106

65

101

31

41

56

19

33

57

101

20

55

87

Nr. Einsatze

567

308

294

660

615

640

619

238

518

494

653

675

691

408

481

631

210

693

648

240

241

370

270

552

242

662

609

637

380

566

232
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558

551

385

630

661
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Steven Schadenberg
Vincent Zorn

Marcel Matera

Dirk Rathmann

Jorg Sagel

Manni Eckel

Vivien Putnins

Walter Nees (Wagner)
Sezgin Kara

Denis Cebula

Thomas Kurz

Stefanie Schnare-Andres
Jens Schwedhelm
René Luzius

Martin Heinbach
Dustin Ratayczak
Stefan von Knoblauch
Hans-Jurgen Ackermann
Niklas Donges

Sandy Schalk

Frank Sieler

Nico Mopils-Paris
Annika Stark

Nick Wagner

Philipp Muller

Fabian Linne

Steffi Moller
Sebastian Schaub
Fabian Jeckel

Maik Herbener

Oliver Muhl

Thomas Ebinger
Sebastian Lauer
Christian Rotharmel
Dennis Bendix

Jorg "Winni" Winterberg
Metin D6nmez

Patrick Gareil3

Patrick Greil

Sonntag, 24. Juli 2016

Team
Lucky Charms

Scheunendarter
Caramba Fights
Der Saustall
Boller-Fighter
Der Saustall
Caramba Fights
Chaos Darter
Caramba Fights
Caramba Fights
Mardorf IV
Oma's Lieblinge
DC 69ers

Black Raven
Scheunendarter
Lucky Charms
DC 69ers
Boller-Fighter
Scheunendarter
Der Saustall

DC Monokel
Caramba Fights
DC 69ers

DC 69ers
Scheunendarter
Black Raven
Black Raven
Scheunendarter
Chaos Darter
Lucky Charms
DC Monokel
Black Raven
Black Raven
Lindendarter
Scheunendarter
Der Saustall
Caramba Fights
Scheunendarter

Die Kracher

Spiele Satze

25:
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65

15
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47
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10

21

10

8

19

30

16

17

26

31

14

15

17

23

31

37

139

40

9

13

23

10

13

67:

58:

52:

50:

53:

57:

70:

45:

50:

54:

52:

66:

39:

46:

40:

33:

38:

41:

38:

35:

43:

40:

36:

34:

34:

35:

39:

40:

45:

43:

32:

35:

35:

26:

27:

25:

29:

25:

24:
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84

40

63

68

85

142

35

62

76

103

135

26

46

26

21

42

67

39

43

56

66

33

40

45

54

69

82

85

83

22

31

51

13

16

19

21

27

27

Nr. Einsatze

597

687

714

595

305

476

651

203

713

688

253

669

663

367

701

610

415

602

647

236

485

707

222

578

678

614

202

681

591

522

629

666

580

711

682

295

543

686

722
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Platz Darter
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Wanda von Chmielewski

Thomas Ganf3
Max Haase

Axel Wissemann
Bernd Rauch
Thomas Schneider
Harald Wettlaufer
Thorsten Lorch
Thorsten Wagner
Corbin Bessell
Roland Bechtel

Thomas Andres

Maximilian Stahling

Maria Heuser
Martin Schick
Heino Heim
Heiko Schick
Daniel Rudiger
Michael Benner
Johannes Stahling
Pier Luigi di Palma
René Vollmer
Michael Lenz
Lars Welk

Birol Kildan
Dennis Kleem
Timo Sohn

Oliver Keller
Tobias Bastian
Gerd Lange
Rainer Nau
Dennis Christof
Petra Anger
André Muller

Kim Wormbéacher
Florian Schenk
Christa Becker
Martin Benner

Gabi Greil

Sonntag, 24. Juli 2016

Team
DC 69ers

Lindendarter
Lindendarter
Mardorf 1V

DC Monokel

DC Monokel
Lindendarter
Mardorf IV

DC 69ers
Scheunendarter
DC 69ers
Oma's Lieblinge
Black Raven
Oma's Lieblinge
Oma's Lieblinge
Caramba Fights
Mardorf IV

DC Monokel
Black Raven
Black Raven
Boller-Fighter
Scheunendarter
Lucky Charms
Scheunendarter
Caramba Fights
Scheunendarter
Mardorf 1V

Der Saustall
Lindendarter
Lindendarter
DC 69ers

DC 69ers

DC 69ers

DC 69ers

DC 69ers
Chaos Darter
Boller-Fighter
Black Raven

Lindendarter

Spiele Satze
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10 :
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30:

24:

24:

24:

21:

26:

16:

18:

19:

21:

20:

28:

19:

19:

13:

15:

15:

17:

18:

22:

15:

15:

13:

12:

12:

14:

14:

13:

12:

11:

15:

14:

14:

23:

7:

7

43

17

24

24

43

43

10

13

16

19

25

72

35

41

12

12

15

16

29

78

17

18

20

20

21

31

;10

14

14

15

21

37

42

51

70

3
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Nr. Einsatze

375

634

719

237

318

483

636

396

571

695

225

668

371

306

407

376

269

657

365

665

480

696

392

703

690

677

618

340

700

633

341

557

224

515

717

590

455

366

656

10

6

13

13
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Florian Ruhl
Bernd Theil3en
Markus Wilschke
Carsten Mensdorf
Stefan Luft
Steffen Schick
Jochen Dorr
Jannik Hofmann
Klaus Mayer
Rudiger Ratajczak
Simone Schmidt
Daniela Schick
Heiko Schaub
Sabine Werner
Daniela Oberender
Wolfgang Feldbusch
Tom Ebert

Henry Gawelita
Maria Raabe
Mesut

Bernd Schick
Sebastian Volker
Nicole Niklasch
Heike Boss

Beate Crédé
Christian Nau
Horst Lutzke
Nadine Bauer
Claudia Neurath
Jana Kuhn

Conny Grof3
Daniela Klimt
Jasmin Ladislau
Marc Valentin
Andrea Koster
Melanie Lauber
Jan Kuhn

Phillip Bast

Bianca Blecker

Sonntag, 24. Juli 2016

Team
Boller-Fighter

Die Kracher
Mardorf 1V
Lindendarter
DC 69ers
Mardorf 1V
Black Raven
Scheunendarter
Lindendarter
DC Monokel
Mardorf IV
Oma's Lieblinge
DC 69ers

Die Kracher

Die Kracher
Der Saustall

DC Monokel
Lindendarter
Oma's Lieblinge
DC Monokel
Mardorf 1V
Lindendarter
Black Raven
Die Kracher
Caramba Fights
Oma’'s Lieblinge
Oma’'s Lieblinge
Caramba Fights
Chaos Darter
Lucky Charms
Der Saustall

DC 69ers

DC 69ers
Lindendarter
Oma's Lieblinge
DC 69ers

DC 69ers
Caramba Fights

Oma's Lieblinge

Spiele Satze

3:1 6:2
3:6 7:14
3:8 10: 18
2:1 5:4
2:2 6:5
2:2 5:5
2:2 5:5
2:2 5:5
2:2 4: 6
2:3 5:6
2:3 5:7
2:3 5:7
2:5 5:10
2:6 7:13
2:8 6: 16
2:9 6: 19
2:11 8:24
1:0 2:0
1:0 2:0
1:0 2:0
1:0 2:1
1:0 2:1
1:0 2:1
1:2 2: 4
1:2 2:5
1:3 2:6
1:5 3:10
1:5 3:10
1:5 3:11
1:7 3:15
1:8 5:16
1:11 2:22
1:17 6: 35
0:1 1: 2
0:1 0:2
0:2 1:4
0:2 1:4
0:2 0: 4
0:2 0: 4

Nr. Einsatze

343

435

528

655

298

247

604

716

635

335

260

670

692

715

608

517

300

642

244

723

246

694

248

667

570

721

671

501

579

702

549

650

712

720

672

704

414

689

710
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Platz Darter

155
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159

160

161

Anny Nagel
Andreas Kohler
Jonas Schroder
Theresa Lauer
Stefan Spiller
Frank Martin

Nicole Bauerbach

Sonntag, 24. Juli 2016

Team Spiele Satze
Caramba Fights 0:3 0: 6
Caramba Fights 0:4 1:8
Scheunendarter 0:4 0:8
Black Raven 0:6 1:12
DC 69ers 0:6 0: 12
Mardorf 1V 0:8 3:16
DC 69ers 0:10 2:20

Nr. Einsatze

698

706

709

664

613

699

705
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